Branch Offices:
Agartala
Agra
Allahabad
Anantpuram
Aurangabad
Amravati

Ÿ Auto Dusk to Down
Ÿ High Efficiency MPPT charge controller with
all protec�on for fast charging.
Ÿ High Efficacy LED with customized Lens module.
Ÿ Bluetooth and hybrid are available in the all
models with extra cost
Ÿ Customiza�on will be at extra cost.
Ÿ Products can also be offered with pole.
All-in-one
INTEGRATED SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS
STELLAR
Model No. LED Solar PV Ba�ery Efficacy Dimensions Weight
 Power (W) Module Capacity (Lm/W) (mm)
HPLLEDSSLINTG7W 7W 20W 12Ah 120 lm/W 450x385x55 8Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG9W 9W 20W 12Ah 120 lm/W 450x385x55 8Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG12W 12W 30W 18Ah 120 lm/W 550x385x55 8.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG15W 15W 40W 18Ah 120 lm/W 790x365x55 9 Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG18W 18W 50W 18Ah 120 lm/W 840x365x55 9 Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG20W 20W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W 980x365x55 12.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG24W 24W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W 980x365x55 12.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG30W 30W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W 980x365x55 12.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG36W 36W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W 1140x355x55 15Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG40W 40W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W 1140x355x55 15Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG45W 45W 100W 36Ah 120 lm/W 1055x525x55 19Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG50W 50W 100W 42Ah 120 lm/W 1055x525x55 19.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG60W 60W 125 54Ah 120 lm/W 1265x515x55 23kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG70W 70W 125 60Ah 120 lm/W 1265x515x55 23.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG80W   80W 150W 72Ah 120 lm/W 1220x685x55 27Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG90W 90W 150W 80Ah 120 lm/W 1220x685x55 27.5Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG100W 100W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W 1220x685x55 28Kg
HPLLEDSSLINTG120W 120W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W 1220x685x55 28.5Kg
Solar LED Street Lights1 Solar LED Street Lights 2
>150 lm/W CCT (K)
5700K
 50000 HR

Ÿ Lithium Ferro Phosphate (LiFePO4) Ba�ery for long life.
Ÿ Auto Dusk to Down
Ÿ High Efficiency MPPT charge controller with all protec�on
for fast charging.
Ÿ High Efficacy LED with customized Lens module .
Ÿ Bluetooth and hybrid are available in the all
models with extra cost
Ÿ Customiza�on will be at extra cost.
Ÿ Products can also be offered with pole.
STANDALONE
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS
Model No. LED Solar PV Ba�ery Efficacy
 Power (W) Module Capacity (Lm/W)
HPLLEDSSLSTND7W 7W 40W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND9W 9W 40W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND12W 12W 50W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND15W 15W 50W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND18W 18W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND20W 20W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND24W 24W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND30W 30W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND36W 36W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND40W 40W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND45W 45W 100W 36Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND50W 50W 100W 42Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTN60W 60W 125W 54Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND70W 70W 125W 60Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND80W 80W 150W 72Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND90W 90W 150W 80Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND100W 100W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND120W 120W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND150W 150W 330W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND175W 175W 330W 84Ah 120 lm/W
Solar LED Street Lights3 Solar LED Street Lights 4
>150 lm/W CCT (K)
5700K
 50000 HR

Ÿ Lithium Ferro Phosphate (LiFePO4) Ba�ery for long life.
Ÿ Auto Dusk to Down
Ÿ High Efficiency MPPT charge controller with
all protec�on for fast charging.
Ÿ High Efficacy LED with customized Lens module.
Ÿ Bluetooth and hybrid are available in the all models
with extra cost
Ÿ Customiza�on will be at extra cost.
Ÿ Products can also be offered with pole.
Solar LED Street Lights5 Solar LED Street Lights 6
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTS
Model No. LED Solar PV Ba�ery Efficacy
 Power (W) Module Capacity (Lm/W)
HPLLEDSSLSEMI7W 7W 50W 12Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI9W 9W 50W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI12W 12W 60W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI15W 15W 60W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI18W 18W 75W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI20W 20W 75W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI24W 24W 75W 30Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSEMI30W 30W 100W 30Ah 120 lm/W
>150 lm/W CCT (K)
5700K
 50000 HR
@ L70

models with extra cost
Ÿ Customiza�on will be at extra cost.
Ÿ Products can also be offered with pole.
Solar LED Street Lights7 Solar LED Street Lights 8
SOLAR LED FLOOD LIGHTS
MINI HIGH MAST
Model No. LED Solar PV Ba�ery Efficacy
 Power (W) Module Capacity (Lm/W)
HPLLEDSSLSTND18W 18W 75W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND20W 20W 75W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND24W 24W 75W 18Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND30W 30W 100W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND36W 36W 100W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND40W 40W 125W 24Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSSLSTND45W 45W 150W 30Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL80W   80W 150W 72Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL90W 90W 150W 80Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL100W 100W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL120W 120W 150W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL150W 150W 330W 84Ah 120 lm/W
HPLLEDSFL175W 175W 330W 84Ah 120 lm/W
>150 lm/W CCT (K)
5700K
 50000 HR
@ L70

Ÿ Maintenance free system
Ÿ High Grade Aluminum Extruded Housing.
Ÿ Best in class PIR Mo�on sensor for automa�cally dimming
and brightness of the light.
Ÿ Lithium Ferro Phosphate (LiFePO4) Ba�ery for long life.
Ÿ High Efficiency Mono Crystalline Solar Panel.
Ÿ Auto Dusk to Down
Ÿ High Efficiency MPPT charge controller with all protec�on for
fast charging.
Ÿ High Efficacy LED with customized Lens module.
Ÿ Bluetooth op�on available in the all models with extra cost
Ÿ Customiza�on will be at extra cost.
Ÿ Products can also be offered with pole.
Descrip�on Model LED Solar PV  Ba�ery  Efficacy   Working Weight
 No. Power (W) Module Capacity (Lm/W) Temp.
24W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/24Ah/60Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL24W 24W 60W 24Ah 120 980x365x55 12.5 kg
30W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/30Ah/75Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL30W 30W 75W 30Ah 120 1140x355x55 15 kg
40W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/30Ah/75Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL40W 40W 75W 30Ah 120 1140x355x55 15 kg
50W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/42Ah/100Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL50W 50W 100W 42Ah 120 1055x525x55 19 kg
60W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/60Ah/125Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL60W 60W 150W 72Ah 120 1220x685x55 23 kg
80W Int Hybrid Solar St.Light/70Ah/150Wp HPLINTGHBDSSL80W   80W 150W 72Ah 120 1220x685x55 27 kg
>150 lm/W CCT (K)
5700K
 50000 HR
@ L70